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Citizens Budget Oversight Committee

7/19/2018 5:30 PM |

Beverly Davis

Kimeu Boynton, Board President ~ Lauren Comegys, Teacher Rep. ~ Bill Bentz, Financial Consultant

5:30
5:45

5:47

6:00
6:05

Meeting called to order
Review Minutes

Motion: Kimeu Boynton
Seconded by: Lauren Comegys
Review of Finances

Motion: Kimeu Boynton

Seconded by: Lauren Comegys

CBOC is in need of a parent to serve on the committee.

Adjournment

8/30/2018 5:30 PM, Academy of Dover Board Room
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