# **MINUTES**

## Citizens Budget Oversight Committee

Date | time 7/19/2018 5:30 PM | Meeting called to order by Beverly Davis

### In Attendance

Kimeu Boynton, Board President ~ Lauren Comegys, Teacher Rep. ~ Bill Bentz, Financial Consultant

### Budget

5:30	Meeting called to order	Boynton
5:45	Review Minutes	All
	Motion: Kimeu Boynton	
	Seconded by: Lauren Comegys	
5:47	Review of Finances	Bentz
	Motion: Kimeu Boynton	
	Seconded by: Lauren Comegys	
6:00	CBOC is in need of a parent to serve on the committee.	
6:05	Adjournment	Davis

#### **Next Meeting**

8/30/2018 5:30 PM, Academy of Dover Board Room